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AKT Peerless
	 Jason Bing
	 214 Janes Avenue
	 Saginaw, MI 48607
	 (734) 904-6480
	 Service Regions: 5, 9 & 10
	 bingj@aktpeerless.com 
	
Apollo Engineering
	 Charles Watson
	 12719 S. West Bay Shore Drive, Ste 10
	 Traverse City, MI 49684
	 (231) 409-8617
	 Service Regions:  1, 2 & 3
	 cwatson@apolloengineering.com

Clean Energy Coalition
	 Rebecca Filbey
	 924 N. Main, Ste. 2
	 Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
	 (734) 585-5720 x 15
	 Service Regions: 5, 9 & 10
	 rebecca@cec-mi.org 
 
Delta Green
	 Douglas Russell
	 130 Edgewood Dr.
	 Marquette, MI 49855
	 (906) 250-7461
	 Service Regions: 1, 2 & 3
	 drussell@deltagreenusa.org

EcoWorks 
	 Jacob Corvidae
	 4835 W. Michigan Ave.
	 Detroit MI 48210
	 (313) 894-1030 ext. 119
	 Service Regions: 6, 9 & 10
	 jacob@ecoworksdetroit.org

Energy Design Service Systems
	 Andrew Wirostek
	 7892 W. Grand river Ave.
	 Brighton, MI 48114
	 (810) 227-3377
	 Service Regions:7,8&9
	 awirostek@edssenergy.com

Ferris State University
	 Deborah Tice
	 1020 Maple St.
	 Big Rapids, MI 49307	
	 (231) 591-5810	
	 Service Regions: 2, 4 & 5	
	 Deborah_Tice@ferris.edu
	
G-Energy LLC	
	 Kevin Cook
	 P.O. Box 848
	 Jenison, MI 49429-0848
	 (616) 301-4037
	 Service Regions: 2, 3 & 4
	 g-energy1@sbcglobal.net

Rebuild Michigan RTA Contact Information

Great Lakes Energy Solutions
	 Rashmi Shah
	 4947 Davis Court
	 Troy, MI 48085
	 (248) 743-0513
	 Service Regions: 6, 7 & 10
	 rshah@glenergys.com 

Hurst Mechanical
	 Mike Steadman
	 5800 Safety Drive
	 Belmont, MI 49306 
	 (616) 862-0875
	 Service Regions: 2, 4 & 8
	 msteadman@hurstind.com 

Michigan Energy Options 
	 T.J. Brown
	 405 Grove Street
	 East Lansing, MI 48823
	 (906) 235-2810
	 Service Regions: 1, 2 & 4
	 tjbrown@michiganenergyoptions.org

Pure Eco Environmental Solutions
	 Ryan Oswald
	 1397 Piedmont, Ste. 100
	 Troy, MI 48083
	 (866) 270-2370
	 Service Regions: 7, 9 & 10
	 ryan.oswald@pureecoes.com 
 
SEEDS					  
	 Sarna Salzman
	 P.O. Box 2454
	 Traverse City, MI 49685
	 (231) 947-0312
	 Service Regions: 1, 2 & 3
	 sarna@ecoseeds.org 
 				        
Straight Beam LLC
	 Richard Edwards
	 5865 Dunwoody Court
	 Kalamazoo, MI 49009
	 (269) 544-0194
	 Service Regions: 8, 4 & 7
	 richardjedwards1@gmail.com
 

Walker Miller Energy Services
	 Melanie Steele
	 2990 W. Grand Boulevard, Suite 310		
	 Detroit, MI 48202
	 (313) 366-8535
	 Service Region: 6,9 &10
	 steele@wmenergy.com
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